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2925 m
26.000 €

Bänderstart

Prix De Beziers
Rennpreis: 26.000 € (11.700 6.500 3.640 2.080 1.300 520 260)
PRIX DE BEZIERS Breed 7 Class E 26.000. - harnessed. - metres 2.925. 11.700, 6.500, 3.640, 2.080, 1.300, 520, 260.-to allocated by the 
S.E.T.F. For years 6 I), not having won 64.000. 

1
2925

ML: 26,0

Isocrate Du Citrus
6j. al W (Love You - Une Lady En Or)

Trainer: Romuald Mourice
Besitzer: Ecurie Clarateam
Züchter: Ecurie Jean-Pierre Barjon

Francois Tugend

2024: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    1.150 € 2023: 21 Starts - 0 Siege - 4 Plätze    18.440 €13,5 42.330 €
31.01 Cagnes-Sur-Mer dis 2700A 23.000 19,0 R. Mourice Isis De Syva, Ispahan De Carel, Isa Mauve
19.01 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 5 15,0 2925B 23.000 29,0 J.Ch. Feron Ibrox Park, Ingleton De Bry, Impatient Du Lu
20.12 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 5 14,3 2150A 23.000 15,0 R. Mourice Ingleton De Bry, Icare File, Illico Rivois
10.11 Salon De Provenc 6 17,2 3000B 17.000 14,0 N.Germain Lefevre Iberique Turgot, Item De Montciant, Ivaljo
05.11 Salon De Provenc 4 13,9 2250A 17.000 9,1 R. Mourice Insaisissable Duo, Ideal Lover, Ipipip Des S

2
ML: 17,0

Ideal D'Attaque
6j. al W (Vigove - Quaytane)

Trainer: Nils Pacha
Besitzer: Ecurie Attaque
Züchter: M. Gilbert Rabeau

Nils Pacha

2024: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    2.450 € 2023: 15 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    7.000 €15,2 48.070 €
23.01 Nantes 3 17,1 3000B Monte 17.500 6,1 N. Pacha Ivanhoe Jarzeen, Ilos Du Goutier, Ideal D'At
18.12 Le Mans dis 2850A 21.000 19,0 Cl. Lelievre Ideal Four, Iso De Keryann, Izaac D'Havaro
23.11 Graignes dis 2725A 20.000 50,0 Antoine Trihollet Impecc Blue, Isidoro Didan, Instigateur
19.11 Cordemais dis 2825B 15.000 159,0 O. Picard Instinct D'Authise, Iff Louzeen, Ideal De Ban
23.10 Les Sables D'Olo dis 2750B 35.000 59,0 O. Picard Ino Du Lupin, Ideal Du Digeon, Iguski Sauto

3
ML: 52,0

Icare File
6j. noi. pa W (Uniclove - Urfa)

Trainer: Regis Le Vexier
Besitzer: G. Desnoues
Züchter: M. Philippe Bettollo

David Bekaert

2024: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    1.840 € 2023: 12 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    14.010 €13,3 52.060 €
31.01 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 4 16,1 2700A 23.000 16,0 J.Ch. Feron Isis De Syva, Ispahan De Carel, Isa Mauve
20.12 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 2 13,9 2150A 23.000 53,0 R. Le Vexier Ingleton De Bry, Icare File, Illico Rivois
26.11 Salon De Provenc 11 13,4 2250A 20.000 153,0 R. Le Vexier Ippon De Montceau, Illustre Ferm, Isla De B
29.10 Cavaillon 8 17,2 2050B 19.000 17,0 R. Le Vexier Indigote, Iglon Dairpet, Impress Me
06.10 Hyères 4 16,7 2650A 20.000 47,0 R. Le Vexier Iogo Loulou, Ivanhoe Renka, Ivaljo

4
ML: 34,0

Isa Mauve
6j. b hors S (Timoko - Queen Mauve)

Trainer: Rita Martens-Govaert
Besitzer: Y. Fayt
Züchter: M. Yves Fayt

Marcel Martens

2024: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    6.440 € 2023: 20 Starts - 1 Sieg - 4 Plätze    23.285 €13,1 56.187 €
31.01 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 3 16,1 2700A 23.000 9,6 Marcel Martens Isis De Syva, Ispahan De Carel, Isa Mauve
19.01 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 3 15,5 2925B 23.000 39,0 Marcel Martens Isis De Syva, Illaria Madrik, Isa Mauve
08.01 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 12 15,9 2925B 26.000 71,0 Marcel Martens Isotta Bar, Isla De Banville, Idee Noire
23.12 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 5 17,7 2925B 23.000 34,0 Marcel Martens Ima De Beylev, Idylle Du Nord, Ines Pierji
16.12 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 11 16,8 2925B 29.000 123,0 Marcel Martens Ippon De Montceau, Iloumax, In The Air Del

5A

ML: 18,0

Icare Du Loisir
6j. b hors H (Giant Cat - Romance Du Loisir)

Trainer: Romuald Mourice
Besitzer: Ecurie Romuald Mourice
Züchter: E.A.R.L. Du Loisir

Nicolas Germain Lefevre

2024: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    1.300 € 2023: 17 Starts - 2 Siege - 4 Plätze    37.940 €14,4 57.620 €
19.01 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 8 15,5 2925B 23.000 17,0 R. Mourice Ibrox Park, Ingleton De Bry, Impatient Du Lu
02.01 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 5 15,7 2925B 26.000 58,0 R. Mourice Illustre Ferm, Iblis Gema, Il Presidente
29.12 Cagnes-Sur-Mer dis 2925B 19.000 48,0 R. Mourice Insaisissable Duo, Iesolo D'Heripre, Ibrox P
16.12 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 9 16,1 2925B 29.000 133,0 F. Tugend Ippon De Montceau, Iloumax, In The Air Del
26.11 Salon De Provenc dis 2250A 20.000 42,0 R. Mourice Ippon De Montceau, Illustre Ferm, Isla De B

6
ML: 38,0

Immortelle De Blay
6j. al S (Obrillant - Balade De Blay)

Trainer: Laurent Fresneau
Besitzer: L. Fresneau
Züchter: M. Léonce Pierre

Laurent Fresneau

2024: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    1.240 € 2023: 21 Starts - 1 Sieg - 3 Plätze    24.970 €13,9 60.165 €
28.01 Grenade-Sur-Gar 5 19,7 2750B 16.500 L. Fresneau Impulse Lady, Idylle Du Digeon, Istinga Boc
21.01 Marseille (À Vivau 7 16,4 2675B 22.000 54,0 L. Fresneau Illa Villa, Initiale Bleue, Isla De Banville
14.01 Marseille (À Vivau 7 17,0 2675B 19.500 77,0 L. Fresneau Isabey Quesnot, Ibrahic, Illa Villa
07.12 Marseille (À Vivau 6 16,2 2675B 19.500 64,0 L. Fresneau Isis De Syva, Jolie De L'aumance, Insolite
29.11 Marseille (À Borél 14 18,2 3025B 19.000 92,0 E. Fresneau Hermes Du Don, Hayastan De Rosan, Ivank

7
ML: 49,0

Impatient Du Lupin
6j. b hors W (Jag De Bellouet - Reine Du Lupi

Trainer: Mickael Cormy
Besitzer: D. Raffini
Züchter: Nathalie Marmion

Mickael Cormy

2024: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    3.990 € 2023: 16 Starts - 1 Sieg - 3 Plätze    24.660 €12,9 61.260 €
04.02 Hyères 3 17,4 2875B 5.500 2,6 V. Boudier-Cormy Historique Elde, Hell Boy Du Boulay, Impati
19.01 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 3 14,9 2925B 23.000 17,0 Mickael Cormy Ibrox Park, Ingleton De Bry, Impatient Du Lu
29.12 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 4 15,7 2925B 19.000 11,0 Mickael Cormy Insaisissable Duo, Iesolo D'Heripre, Ibrox P
26.11 Salon De Provenc 10 13,3 2250A 20.000 7,0 Martin Cormy Ippon De Montceau, Illustre Ferm, Isla De B
06.11 Vincennes 7 13,0 2100A 36.000 12,0 D. Thomain Illico De Busset, Interim Boy, Insolent Somol

8A

ML: 86,0

Italia Dry
6j. b hors S (Carat Williams - Tidole Dry)

Trainer: Romuald Mourice
Besitzer: Ecurie Romuald Mourice
Züchter: M. Gérard Olivier

Romuald Mourice

2024: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2023: 8 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    7.290 €13,3 62.120 €
04.02 Hyères dis 2875B 5.500 29,0 A. Rogier Soulages Historique Elde, Hell Boy Du Boulay, Impati
10.08 Montignac-Chare 7 2625B 18.000 P. Bougon Bougeard Imperioso Tymi, Icare De Busset, Idee Smar
30.07 Chateau-Du-Loir 8 3750B 19.500 P. Bougon Bougeard Heureux De Bouere, Feline De Lavau, Flash
08.07 Segré 4 2725B 14.500 P. Bougon Bougeard Izaac D'Havaroche, Ilmat Des Keches, Impe
30.05 Vincennes 9 14,4 2700B 46.000 24,0 H. Monthule Isis De Pouline, Idole Jallerie, Imelda
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ML: 23,0

Iberique Turgot
6j. b hors S (Rieussec - Night Turgot)

Trainer: Nicolas Ensch
Besitzer: Th. Hoste
Züchter: S.C.E.A Ecurie Turgot

Nicolas Ensch

2024: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    520 € 2023: 17 Starts - 3 Siege - 1 Platz    35.200 €12,7 63.100 €
14.01 Marseille (À Vivau dis 2675B 19.500 3,8 N. Ensch Isabey Quesnot, Ibrahic, Illa Villa
08.01 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 6 14,6 2925B 26.000 26,0 Guillaume Lemoine Isotta Bar, Isla De Banville, Idee Noire
16.12 Cagnes-Sur-Mer dis 2925B 29.000 31,0 Guillaume Lemoine Ippon De Montceau, Iloumax, In The Air Del
15.11 Marseille (À Borél dis 2300A 19.500 7,9 Guillaume Lemoine Irocco De Viette, Ilou First Richer, Ivanovitc
10.11 Salon De Provenc 1 16,8 3000B 17.000 9,9 Guillaume Lemoine Iberique Turgot, Item De Montciant, Ivaljo
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ML: 11,0

Insolite
6j. b hors S (Bold Eagle - Une Belle Surprise)

Trainer: Kevyn Thonnerieux
Besitzer: Ecurie Sébastien Guarato
Züchter: Ecurie Sébastien Guarato

Stephane Cingland

2024: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    2.080 € 2023: 13 Starts - 2 Siege - 2 Plätze    26.660 €12,9 63.340 €
01.02 Lyon (À La Soie) 9 15,8 2725B 20.000 6,4 K. Thonnerieux Illustration Eclat, Ischia Saint Clair, Iris Rivoi
21.01 Marseille (À Vivau dis 2675B 22.000 3,6 K. Thonnerieux Illa Villa, Initiale Bleue, Isla De Banville
08.01 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 4 14,2 2925B 26.000 10,0 K. Thonnerieux Isotta Bar, Isla De Banville, Idee Noire
07.12 Marseille (À Vivau 3 15,1 2675B 19.500 8,4 K. Thonnerieux Isis De Syva, Jolie De L'aumance, Insolite
02.12 Marseille (À Vivau 1 15,5 2650B 25.000 16,0 J.Ch. Feron Insolite, Insaisissable Duo, Illustre De Chen
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ML: 29,0

Isis De Syva
6j. al. fo S (Singalo - Roxie Ges)

Trainer: Pierre Callier
Besitzer: Ecurie Sylvain Marmion
Züchter: Ecurie Sylvain Marmion

Pierre Callier

2024: 2 Starts - 2 Siege - 0 Plätze    20.700 € 2023: 17 Starts - 2 Siege - 3 Plätze    28.710 €14,8 63.570 €
31.01 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 1 15,9 2700A 23.000 2,0 P. Callier Isis De Syva, Ispahan De Carel, Isa Mauve
19.01 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 1 15,2 2925B 23.000 4,1 P. Callier Isis De Syva, Illaria Madrik, Isa Mauve
20.12 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 2 14,8 2150A 23.000 3,2 P. Callier Illaria Madrik, Isis De Syva, Izzia Highland
07.12 Marseille (À Vivau 1 15,6 2650B 19.500 5,1 P. Callier Isis De Syva, Jolie De L'aumance, Insolite
26.11 Lignières En Berr 1 16,5 2825B 15.500 P. Callier Isis De Syva, Ilario Du Maine, Iguane Du Bo

Wettstar - Tipp:Isis De Syva (11) - Icare File (3) - Impatient Du Lupin (7) - Insolite (10)
Ergebnis: Quoten:


